
 

 

 

 

 

DIRECTORY OF LEGAL EXPERTISE 

CENTRE OF INTERNATIONAL LAW AND SIYAR (CILAS) 

FACULTY OF LAW, UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA 

 
https://www.ukm.my/cilas 

 

NO. NAME EMAIL AREAS OF EXPERTISE 

1. Prof. Nazura Abdul Manap nazura@ukm.edu.my 
Cyber Law, Computer Law, Information 

Technology Law, Intellectual Property Law 

2. Prof. Dr. Salawati Mat Basir salawati@ukm.edu.my 

International Law, International Development 

Law, Migration 

and Refugees Law, Space Law 

3. Prof. Dr. Rasyikah Md Khalid rasyikah@ukm.edu.my 
Water Law, Energy Law, Climate Change Law, 

Sustainable Development 

4. Prof. Dr. Ruzian Markom ruzian@ukm.edu.my 
Islamic Finance Law, Islamic 

Transaction Law, Consumer Law 

5. Prof. Dr. Haniff Ahamat haniff@ukm.edu.my 
Public International Law, International 

Economic Law, Law of WTO, Competition Law, 
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Law and Economic Regulation, Legal History 

6. 
 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rohaida Nordin 

 

rohaidanordin@ukm.edu.my 

International Human Rights Law, International 

Humanitarian Law, International 

Law and Indigenous People 

7. 
 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Shahrul Mizan Ismail 

 

shahrulmizan@ukm.edu.my 

Civil Procedure, Civil Litigation, Advocacy, 

International Criminal Law, International 

Humanitarian 

Law, International Human Rights 

8. Assoc. Prof. Dr. Saidatul Nadia Abd Aziz nadia_aziz@ukm.edu.my 
International Law, Regionalism, ASEAN, 

International Migration Law 

9. Dr. Muhamad Sayuti Hassan@Yahya sayutihassan@ukm.edu.my 

Indigenous People & International Law, Criminal 

Law, Legislative 

Studies 

10. Dr. Asma Hakimah Ab. Halim hakimah@ukm.edu.my Islamic Finance Law, Islamic Law  

11. Dr. Nabeel Mahdi Althabhawi althabhawi@ukm.edu.my 
Cyber Law, Patent Law, Evidence 

Law, Jurisprudence, International Trade Law  

12. 
 

Dr. Mohd Izzat Amsyar Mohd Arif (Chairman) 

 

izzatamsyar@ukm.edu.my 

Islamic Financial & Banking Law, Islamic Financial 

Technology Law, Islamic Wealth Management 

Law 

13. Dr. Nurul Hidayat Ab Rahman nhidayat@ukm.edu.my 
Child Law, Sustainable Development Law, Family 

Law, Policy Studies, Islamic Law  
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14. Dr. Nadhilah A. Kadir nadhilah@ukm.edu.my 
Child Protection, Child Law, 

Family Law 

15. Dr. Siti Farahiyah Hj. Ab Rahim farahiyahrahim@ukm.edu.my 
Medical Law & Ethics, Personal Data Protection 

Law 

16. Dr. Wan Farahiyah Izni Wan Abd Rahman wanfarahiyahizni@ukm.edu.my 
Tourism Law, Consumer Law 

17. Mr. Aminurasyed Mahpop aminurasyed@ukm.edu.my 
Banking Law, Islamic Banking 

Law, Conveyancing Practice 

18. Mrs. Rozlinda Mohamed Fadzil leenda@ukm.edu.my 
Law of Torts, Public International Law, 

International Trade Law 
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